MAIN CAMPUS
Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest

MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL

FIRELANDS

Freshman

Sophomores

Juniors

Seniors

Undergraduate Non-Degree
FIRELANDS TOTAL

BGSU

Freshman
Sophomores
Juniors

Seniors
Undergraduate Non-Degree
Masters

Graduate Certificate
Specialist

Doctoral

Graduate Guest
BGSU TOTAL

Fall 2017

4,004
3,275
2,948
3,562
893
1,840
134
14
554
137
17,361

582
254
201
199
734
1,970

4,586
3,529
3,149
3,761
1,627
1,840

134
14
554
137
19,331

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen

Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree
Note: Main Campus includes Distance and E-Campus

Fall 2018

3,784
3,102
3,090
3,753
1,132
1,828
183
24
533
114
17,543

656
236
157
168
780
1,997

4,440
3,338
3,247
3,921
1,912
1,828
183
24
533
114
19,540

Number

(220)
(173)
142
191
239
(12)
49
10
(21)
(23)
182

74
(18)
(44)
(31)
46
27

(146)
(191)
98
160
285
(12)

10

(21)
(23)
209

DIFFERENCE

Percent

-5.5%
-5.3%
4.8%
5.4%
26.8%
-0.7%
36.6%
71.4%
-3.8%
-16.8%
1.05%

12.7%
-711%
-21.9%
-15.6%
6.3%
1.37%

-3.2%
-5.4%
3.1%
4.3%
17.5%
-0.7%
36.6%
71.4%
-3.8%
-16.8%
1.08%



