Bowling Green State University 15th Day Enrollment Comparison Fall 2017 vs. Fall 2018

			<u>DIFFERENCE</u>	
	Fall 2017	<u>Fall 2018</u>	<u>Number</u>	<u>Percent</u>
MAIN CAMPUS				
Freshman	4,004	3,784	(220)	-5.5%
Sophomores	3,275	3,102	(173)	-5.3%
Juniors	2,948	3,090	142	4.8%
Seniors	3,562	3,753	191	5.4%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	893	1,132	239	26.8%
Masters	1,840	1,828	(12)	-0.7%
Graduate Certificate	134	183	49	36.6%
Specialist	14	24	10	71.4%
Doctoral	554	533	(21)	-3.8%
Graduate Guest	137	114	(23)	-16.8%
MAIN CAMPUS TOTAL	17,361	17,543	182	1.05%
<u>FIRELANDS</u>				
Freshman	582	656	74	12.7%
Sophomores	254	236	(18)	-7.1%
Juniors	201	157	(44)	-21.9%
Seniors	199	168	(31)	-15.6%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	734	780	46	6.3%
FIRELANDS TOTAL	1,970	1,997	27	1.37%
BGSU				
Freshman	4,586	4,440	(146)	-3.2%
Sophomores	3,529	3,338	(191)	-5.4%
Juniors	3,149	3,247	98	3.1%
Seniors	3,761	3,921	160	4.3%
Undergraduate Non-Degree	1,627	1,912	285	17.5%
Masters	1,840	1,828	(12)	-0.7%
Graduate Certificate	134	183	49	36.6%
Specialist	14	24	10	71.4%
Doctoral	554	533	(21)	-3.8%
Graduate Guest	137	114	(23)	-16.8%
BGSU TOTAL	19,331	19,540	209	1.08%

Note: All freshmen totals include new and continuing freshmen

Note: Graduate Guest includes Masters Non-Degree and Doctorate Non-Degree

Note: Main Campus includes Distance and E-Campus